
We have applied and been accepted into the CWELCC System, all fees listed in Red have already been reduced to reflect CWELCC.

Effective January 1, 2024

5 days per week 4 days per week 3 days per week 2 days per week
Infants 31.99 N/A N/A N/A
Toddlers 24.33 25.92 25.92 25.92
Preschool 20.32 22.40 22.40 22.40

Before & After Care 12.00 N/A 13.09 13.09
Before Care only 12.00 N/A 12.00 12.00

After Care only 12.00 N/A 12.00 12.00

Before & After Care 23.20 N/A 27.30 27.30
Before Care only 11.85 N/A 16.85 16.85

After Care only 16.85 N/A 21.00 21.00

PA Days (JK/SK) 20.32 per day
PA Days (6-12 years old) 43.25 per day
PA Days (JK/SK non-registered children) 20.79 per day
PA Days (6-12 years old non-registered children) 45.30 per day

Registration Fee 50.00 23.62 if CWELCC approved

5 days per week 4 days per week 3 days per week 2 days per week
0 to 35 months 22.68 24.22 24.22 24.22
36 months to Kindergarten 18.31 19.85 19.85 19.85
Before & After School (JK/SK - 1 to 3 hours) 12.00 N/A 12.00 12.00
Before & After School (6 to 12 years old - 1 to 3 hours) 21.15 N/A 24.75 24.75
Before & After School (JK/SK - 3 to 6 hours) 13.11 N/A 14.53 14.53
Before & After School (6 to 12 years old - 3 to 6 hours) 28.60 N/A 31.70 31.70

PA Days (Kindergarten) 20.32 per day
PA Days (School Age) 44.30 per day

Effective January 1, 2024

5 days per week 4 days per week 3 days per week 2 days per week
Infants 21.45 23.01 23.01 23.01
Toddlers 20.32 21.92 21.92 21.92
Preschool 17.81 20.32 20.32 20.32

Before & After Care 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00
Before Care only 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00

After Care only 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00

Before & After Care 25.10 25.10 25.10 25.10
Before Care only 16.60 16.60 16.60 16.60

After Care only 17.70 17.70 17.70 17.70

PA Days (Kindergarten) 19.37 per day
PA Days (School Age) 47.05 per day

Registration Fee 50.00 23.62 if CWELCC approved

5 days per week 4 days per week 3 days per week 2 days per week
0 to 35 months 19.49 20.46 20.46 20.46
36 months to Kindergarten 17.13 18.07 18.07 18.07
Before & After School (JK to 10 years old - 1 to 3 hours) 12.00 N/A 12.00 12.00
Before & After School (JK to 10 years old - 3 to 6 hours) 12.00 N/A 13.11 13.11

PA Days (Kindergarten) 20.32 per day
PA Days (School Age) 43.00 per day

Jan 2024 Feb 2024 Mar 2024 Apr 2024
Infants/Toddler/Preschool - All Regions 23 21 21 21
York Region - Before & After 18 20 16 21
Simcoe County - Before & After 18 21 16 20

May 2024 Jun 2024 Jul 2024 Aug 2024
Infants/Toddler/Preschool - All Regions 23 20 23 22
York Region - Before & After 23 18 - -
Simcoe County - Before & After 23 18 - -

Exploration Summer Camp CLICK HERE - fees can be found in the enrollment package

Adventure Camp CLICK HERE - fees can be found in the enrollment package

Hidden Bay Leadership Camp CLICK HERE - fees can be found in the enrollment package

Please see our flexible fees above.  
* Fees/Rates may  vary from location to location.
If you require more information please contact us at 905-841-1314.

Number of Billable Days per Month (based on enrollment of 5 days/week)

Daily Rates*

HOME CHILD CARE only Daily Rates*

CAMPS ONLY

YORK PROFESSIONAL CARE & EDUCATION INC. FEES

YORK REGION

Daily Rates*

HOME CHILD CARE only Daily Rates*

COUNTY OF SIMCOE

Before & After School (Kindergarten) 

Before & After School (School Age)

Before & After School (School Age)

Before & After School (Kindergarten)

https://ypce.com/wp-content/uploads/documents/online_regforms/expcamp-rates-dates.pdf
https://ypcedaycamp.com/registration
https://hiddenbay.ca/registration

